
PAGE 1   12/17/2010    RFQ PACKAGE
BD-5101E NCDOT DIVISION 1

REPLACEMENT OF LOW IMPACT BRIDGES IN BERTIE, CHOWAN AND MARTIN COUNTIES

Business Name Address City State Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

 
Balfour Beatty Infrastructure, 
Inc. 765 S. Kerr Ave. Wilmington NC 28405 Bill Heston 910-452-1145 wheston@bbinfrastructureinc.com

Bryant Contracting, Inc. 7754 Richmond Rd. Toano VA 23168 Doug Jackson 757-566-0400 djackson@bryantcontracting.com

Carolina Bridge Co. 748 Broughton St. Orangeburg SC 29115 Dan Nickel 803-536-1156 dan@carolinabridgeinc.com

Corman Construction, Inc. 16500 Happy Hill Rd. Colonial Heights VA 23834 Kevin Kern 804-520-9766 kkern@cormanconstruction.com

Crowder Heavy Civil 6409 Brookshire Blvd. Charlotte NC 28216 Mark Turner 704-348-1321 mturner@crowdercc.com

Florence & Hutcheson, Inc. 5121 Kingdom Way, Ste. 100 Raleigh NC 27607 Mike Young 919-851-6066 myoung@flohut.com
Johnson, Mirmiran & 
Thompson, Inc. 72 Loveton Circle Sparks MD 21152 Kenneth McDonald 410-316-2432 kmcdonald@jmt.com

KCI Associates of North 
Carolina, PA

4601 Six Forks Rd, Landmark 
Center II, Ste. 220 Raleigh NC 27609

Charles Flowe                      
Jane Thurman

919-278-2504   
919-278-2505

charlie.flowe@kci.com                                   
jane.thurman@kci.com

Milone & MacBroom 307-B Falls St. Greenville SC 29601 Stephanie Finley 864-271-9598 stephanief@miloneand macbroom.com

Roberson Contracting, Inc. 1294 Greenville Ave. Williamston NC 27892 Brent Roberson 252-792-9155 brent@robersoncontracting.com

RK&K 900 Ridgefield Dr., Ste. 350 Raleigh NC 27609 Tommy Peacock 919-878-9560 tpeacock@rkk.com
RS&H Architects-Engineers-
Planners, Inc.

8008 Corporate Center Dr., Ste. 
410 Charlotte NC 28226 Chad Critcher 704-940-4718 Chad.critcher@rsandh.com

SEPI Engineering & 
Construction

7506 East Independence Blvd., 
Ste. 122 Charlotte NC 28227 Kelly E. Hayes

704-714-4880, 
exten. 122 khayes@sepiengineering.com

S. T. Wooten Corporation 3801 Black Creek Rd., SE Wilson NC 27894 Erick Frazier 252-291-5165 erick@stwcorp.com

Stewart Engineering, Inc. 421 Fayetteville St., Ste. 400 Raleigh NC 27601 Michael Krannitz 919-380-8750 mkrannitz@stewart-eng.com

Summit Consulting 505 Meadowland Dr., Ste. 107 Hillsborough NC 27278 Andrew Nash 919-732-8500 andrew.nash@summitt-enginee.com

The Industrial Company(TIC) 205 Hutchinson Island Rd Savannah GA 31421 Ken Collins 912-429-5102 ken.collins@ticus.com

The Louis Berger Group, Inc. 1001 Wade Ave., Ste. 400 Raleigh NC 27605 Dean Hatfield 919-866-4425 dhatfield@louisberger.com
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The LPA Group
5000 Falls of Neuse Rd., Ste. 
304 Raleigh NC 27609 Tim Rountree 919-954-1244 tvrountree@lpagroup.com

United Infrastructure Group, 
Inc. 1691 Turnbull Ave. N. Charleston SC 29405 Mark Monreal 843-529-3010 mark.monreal@uig.net

URS Corporation
1600 Perimeter Park Dr., Ste. 
400 Morrisville NC 27560 Monique Baussan 919-461-1560 Monique_Baussan@urscorp.com

Waterfront Marine 
Construction, Inc. 2809 Crusader Circle Virginia Beach VA 23453 Billy Brett 757-468-1500 bbrett@waterfrontmarine.net

Wetherill Engineering
559 Jones Franklin Rd. , Ste. 
164 Raleigh NC 27606 John Alford 919-851-8077 jalford@wetherilleng.com

WSP Sells 100 Cary NC 27513 Michael Craig 919-678-0035 michael.craig@wspsells.com


